
MEN'S 181.0 RESULTS

Men's 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Holden Davis Halstead High School 180.0 285.0 0

2 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 285.0 0

3 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.4 280.0 0

4 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 181.0 270.0 0

5 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 250.0 0

6 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 174.0 235.0 0

7 Bryant Gonzalez Winfield High School 174.0 235.0 0

8 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.6 200.0 0

9 Aaron Smith Remington High School 174.6 195.0 0

10 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 181.0 185.0 0

11 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 177.0 0 0

12 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 455.0 0

2 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 435.0 0

3 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.4 420.0 0

4 Holden Davis Halstead High School 180.0 400.0 0

5 Bryant Gonzalez Winfield High School 174.0 350.0 0

6 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 174.0 345.0 0

7 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 181.0 340.0 0

8 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.6 300.0 0

9 Aaron Smith Remington High School 174.6 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 177.0 0 0

11 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 181.0 0 0

12 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Davis Halstead High School 180.0 325.0 0

2 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.4 285.0 0

3 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 275.0 0

4 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 260.0 0

5 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.6 240.0 0

6 Bryant Gonzalez Winfield High School 174.0 225.0 0

7 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 174.0 225.0 0

8 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 181.0 215.0 0

9 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 181.0 200.0 0

10 Aaron Smith Remington High School 174.6 150.0 0

11 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 177.0 0 0

12 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0

Men's 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Lorenzo Gomez Ulysses High School 181.0 1015.0 10

2 Holden Davis Halstead High School 180.0 1010.0 8

3 Judah Smith Neodesha Bluestreaks 179.4 985.0 6

4 Taven Dewey Chanute High School 175.0 945.0 4

5 Carlos Mares Wichita East High School 181.0 825.0 2

6 Bryant Gonzalez Winfield High School 174.0 810.0 1

7 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 174.0 805.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Grady Daugherty Iola High School 180.6 740.0 0

9 Brandon McKarnin Iola High School 181.0 385.0 0

10 Aaron Smith Remington High School 174.6 345.0 0

11 Jarrett Herman Iola High School 177.0 0 0

12 Isaiah Slate Wichita East High School 181.0 0 0


